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Anlage
Bergéckerstr. 2, 79117 Freiburg
T 0761-71944 rolfziegel@googlemail.com

Hallenadresse
Bergéckerstr. 2, 79117 Freiburg

Sportwart/in
Hartbaum, Ulrich
T 0761 88146005 hartbaum-bt-tennisschule @t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hartbaum, Ulrich
T 0761 88146005 hartbaum-bt-tennisschule @t-online.de
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Damen 1
MF: Zsuzsanna Kérmendy-Schillinger
m 016091537900; zsuzsikormendy@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rosenkoétter, Stefanie
Schneider, Tess
Franz, Katharina
Argast, Romy
Charles, Hannah
Kuck, Michaela
Kérmendy-Schillinger,
Zsuzsanna (HUN)
Thoma, Louisa
Lilienweil3, Viola
Koch, Karla

Berg, Birgit
Goutach, Alisa

Berz, Antonia

Ruf, Eva-Maria
Prediger, Sandra
Griep, Laura
Fischer, Elisa

Diaz Moos, Janina
Briining, Mascha
Saber, Shirin
Mertins, Beatrice
Thirer, Anne-Grit
Kihn, Alicia
Graumann, Anne
Hamann, Sibylle
Schiffmann, Vivian
Dr. Bremer, Cornelia

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27500634
20653552
20757737
20659980
28892107
28651610
28952900

29253817
27854004
29401167
27852891
29303628
29902537
29758343
27453551
29454936
20361308
20765757
20764707
28892469
27552257
26950001
29953780
20103916
26752426
27351508
27194329

LK DR Info
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK20,0
LK20,8

LK22,8
LK24,8
LK22,1
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,3
LK24,3
LK24,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK21,4
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK23,6
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,5

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
20764704 LK24,6
20815079 LK24,6
20963524 LK24,6

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Kopruld, June

29 Michler, Charlotte
30 GanfBmann, Noémie

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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